Home Team
Wyggeston And Queen Elizabeth
1College A
Nottingham HS A
Wyggeston And Queen Elizabeth
1 College B

Wyggeston And Queen Elizabeth
1College A

Result
1 -

1-

3-

3

Away Team
Nottingham HS B

Wyggeston And Queen
Elizabeth 1College A
Wyggeston And Queen
Elizabeth 1College A

Nottingham HS C

Date Time Status

Fri 6 Dec 24 16:00 OU

Fri 6 Dec 24 16:00 OU

Fri 6 Dec 24 16:00 OU

Fri 6 Dec 24 16:00 OU



